
Board Date Day Qual Title Paper Code Paper No Time

CIE 28-04-2021 Wednesday IGCSE (9-1) Physics 972 61 Morning

CIE 29-04-2021 Thursday GCE AS & A Level Biology 9700 11 Afternoon

CIE 03-05-2021 Monday GCE AS & A Level Biology 9700 41 Afternoon

CIE GCE AS & A Level Biology 9700 21 Afternoon

CIE IGCSE (9-1) Physics 972 21 Afternoon

CIE IGCSE (9-1) Physics 972 41 Morning

CIE GCE AS & A Level Chemistry 9701 11 Afternoon

Edexcel IGCSE/Alevel English Literature 4ET1/H472 1 Morning

CIE GCE AS & A Level Chemistry 9701 41 Morning

CIE IGCSE (9-1) Co-ordinated Scien 973 61 Afternoon

CIE IGCSE Urdu as a Second L 539 1 Morning

Edexcel GCSE FRENCH 1FR0 1 Afternoon

Edexcel GCSE URDU 1UR0 1 Afternoon

Edexcel GCSE FRENCH 1FR0 3 Afternoon

Edexcel GCSE URDU 1UR0 3 Afternoon

Edexcel/AQA 07-05-2021 Friday A Level ECONOMICS A 9EC0/7136 1 Afternoon

CIE 10-05-2021 Monday GCE AS & A Level Chemistry 9701 21 Afternoon

CIE GCE AS & A Level Physics 9702 11 Afternoon

AQA A Level Sociology 7192/1 1 Morning

AQA A Level Sociology 7192/3 3 Morning

Edexcel/AQA A Level BUSINESS 9BS0/7132 1 Afternoon

Edexcel A Level POLITICS 9PL0 1 Afternoon

CIE 12-05-2021 Wednesday GCE AS & A Level Physics 9702 21 Afternoon

CIE GCE AS & A Level Physics 9702 41 Afternoon

Edexcel/OCR/AQA/WJEC A Level PHYSICS 9PH0/7408/H556 1 Morning

AQA A Level Sociology 7192/2 2 Morning

Edexcel GCSE STATISTICS 1ST0 1 Morning

Edexcel IGCSE History 4HI1 Paper 1 Morning

Edexcel/AQA A Level ECONOMICS A 9EC0/7136 2 Morning

Edexcel/OCR/AQA/WJEC A Level Biology 9BI0/7402/H420/9BN0 1 Afternoon

CIE GCE AS & A Level Mathematics 9709 12 Morning

CIE IGCSE Urdu as a Second L 539 2 Morning

Edexcel A Level STATISTICS 9ST0 1 Afternoon

Edexcel A Level POLITICS 9PL0 2 Morning

Edexcel GCSE URDU 1UR0 4 Afternoon

OCR A Level Paper 1: Breadth st 9HI0 1A-1H Paper 1 Morning

11-05-2021 Tuesday

17-05-2021 Monday

18-05-2021 Tuesday

06-05-2021 Thursday

Mock Timetable June 2021 Exams 

04-05-2021 Tuesday

05-05-2021 Wednesday
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Board Date Day Qual Title Paper Code Paper No Time

CIE GCE AS & A Level Mathematics 9709 32 Afternoon

CIE IGCSE (9-1) Co-ordinated Scien 973 41 Afternoon

Edexcel A Level BUSINESS 9BS0/7132 2 Morning

Edexcel/OCR/AQA/WJEC A Level Biology 9BI0/7402/H420/9BN0
2

Morning

OCR GCSE Computer Science J276/01 1 Afternoon

CIE GCE AS & A Level Mathematics 9709 42 Morning

Edexcel/OCR/AQA/WJEC A Level PHYSICS 9PH0/7408/H556 2 Morning

CIE IGCSE (9-1) Co-ordinated Scien 973 21 Afternoon

Edexcel/AQA GCSE/IGCSE MATHEMATICS 1MA1/4MA1/8300 1 Morning

Edexcel/OCR/AQA/WJEC A Level Biology 9BI0/7402/H420/9BN0 3 Afternoon

Edexcel/AQA A Level ECONOMICS A 9EC0/7136 3 Afternoon

All Board A Level Accounting 7127 1 Morning

All Board A Level History H505 1 Morning

OCR A Level Paper 2: Depth Stu 9HI0 2A-2H Paper 1 Morning

CIE GCE AS & A Level Mathematics 9709 52 Afternoon

CIE IGCSE First Language Turkish 513 1 Morning

Edexcel IGCSE Human Biology 4HB1 1 Morning

Edexcel GCSE FRENCH 1FR0 4 Afternoon

Edexcel/OCR/AQA/WJEC A Level Physics 9PH0/7408/H556 3 Afternoon

Edexcel A Level BUSINESS 9BS0/7132 3 Afternoon

OCR FSMQ Mathematics 6993 1 Afternoon

A Level Psycology 7182 1 Morning

AQA GCSE/IGCSE English Language 8700/4ES1 1 Morning

CIE IGCSE First Language Turkish 513 2 Morning

Edexcel IGCSE English Language B 4EB1 1 Morning

Edexcel/AQA/OCR/WJEC IGCSE/GCSE Biology
1BIO/8461/J247/C400P/4BI1

/8464/8465/4SD0
1B Afternoon

OCR GCSE Computer Science J276/02 2 Afternoon

A Level Psycology 7182 2 Afternoon

AQA A Level Religious Studies 7062D 1 Afternoon

Edexcel A Level Urdu 9UR0 1 Afternoon

Edexcel IGCSE Human Biology 4HB1 2 Afternoon

Edexcel/AQA GCSE/IGCSE MATHEMATICS 1MA1/4MA1/8300 2 Morning

Edexcel GCSE STATISTICS 1ST0 2 Afternoon

Edexcel/AQA/OCR/WJEC IGCSE/GCSE Chemistry
1CH0/8462/J248/C410P/

4CH1/8464/8465
1 Afternoon

27-05-2021 Thursday

24-05-2021 Monday

25-05-2021 Tuesday

26-05-2021 Wednesday

19-05-2021 Wednesday

20-05-2021 Thursday

21-05-2021 Friday
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Board Date Day Qual Title Paper Code Paper No Time

Edexcel/OCR/AQA/WJEC A Level CHEMISTRY 9CH0/7405/H432/H433 1 Morning

All Board A Level Accounting 7127 2 Morning

All Board A Level History H505 2 Morning

AQA GCSE FURTHER MATHEM 8365 1 Morning

Edexcel IGCSE Further Pure Mathe 4PM1 1 Afternoon

Edexcel A Level STATISTICS 9ST0 2 Morning

Edexcel A Level FURTHER MATHEM 9FM0 3A/3B/3C/CD Morning

AQA A Level Religious Studies 7062D 2D Afternoon

Edexcel A Level Urdu 9UR0 2 Afternoon

Edexcel AS Level MATHEMATICS 8MA0 1 Afternoon

Edexcel IGCSE/Alevel English Literature 4ET1/H472 2 Afternoon

Edexcel A Level STATISTICS 9ST0 3 Afternoon

Edexcel GCSE ARABIC 1AA0 4 Morning

Edexcel/AQA/OCR/WJEC IGCSE/GCSE Physics
1PHO/8463/J249/C420P/

4PH1/8464/8465/4SD0
1P Morning

AQA AS Level English Literature 7716 1 Afternoon

AQA GCSE/IGCSE English Language 8700/4ES1 2 Morning

AQA GCSE FURTHER MATHEM 8365 2 Afternoon

Edexcel AS Level MATHEMATICS 8MA0 2 Afternoon

Edexcel/OCR/AQA/WJEC A Level Chemistry 9CH0/7405/H432/H433 2 Afternoon

CIE IGCSE (9-1) Business Studies 986 21 Afternoon

Edexcel/AQA/OCR/WJEC IGCSE/GCSE Biology
1BIO/8461/J247/C400P/

4BI1/8464/8465
2B Morning

OCR A Level Computer Science H446 1 Afternoon

CIE IGCSE (9-1) Business Studies 986 11 Afternoon

Edexcel GCSE ARABIC 1AA0 1 Morning

Edexcel/AQA GCSE MATHEMATICS 1MA1/8300 3 Morning

Edexcel/AQA A Level MATHEMATICS 9MA0/ 7357 1 Afternoon

Edexcel/OCR/AQA/WJEC A Level Chemistry 9CH0/7405/H432/H433 3 Afternoon

Edexcel A Level Urdu 9UR0 3 Afternoon

Edexcel GCSE ARABIC 1AA0 3 Morning

Edexcel IGCSE History 4HI1 Paper 2 Morning

Edexcel IGCSE Further Pure Mathe 4PM1 2 Afternoon

Edexcel /AQA A Level MATHEMATICS 9MA0/ 7357 2 Afternoon

Edexcel/AQA/OCR/WJEC IGCSE/GCSE Physics
1PHO/8463/J249/C420P

/4PH1/8464/8465
2P Morning

Edexcel/AQA/OCR/WJEC IGCSE/GCSE Chemistry
1CH0/8462/J248/C410P/

4CH1/8464/8465
2 Morning

AQA/ A Level Psycology 7182 3 Afternoon

Edexcel A Level FURTHER MATHEM 9FM0 4A/4B/4C/4D/3D Afternoon

OCR A Level Computer Science H446 2 Morning

Edexcel/AQA 10-06-2021 Thursday A Level MATHEMATICS 9MA0/ 7357 4 Afternoon

Edexcel 14-06-2021 Monday A Level FURTHER MATHEM 9FM0 1 Afternoon

Edexcel 15-06-2021 Tuesday A Level FURTHER MATHEM 9FM0 2 Morning

09-06-2021 Wednesday

Duration                             Reporting

Note :                                                                        Morning                             09:00:AM

Afternoon                            12.30 PM

04-06-2021 Friday

07-06-2021 Monday

08-06-2021 Tuesday

01-06-2021 Tuesday

02-06-2021 Wednesday

03-06-2021 Thursday

28-05-2021 Friday

31-05-2021 Monday
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